
0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

The Bahamas

Nassau/PI

Grand Bahama

The Out Islands

THE ISLANDS OF THE BAHAMAS 
HOTEL PERFORMANCE BASED ON AVERAGE ROOM OCCUPANCY

YEAR‐TO‐DATE to July, 2007 to 2011



0.0%

10.0%

20.0%

30.0%

40.0%

50.0%

60.0%

70.0%

80.0%

90.0%

100.0%

July‐07 July‐08 July‐09 July‐10 July‐11

The Bahamas

Nassau/PI

Grand Bahama

The Out Islands

THE ISLANDS OF THE BAHAMAS 
HOTEL PERFORMANCE BASED ON AVERAGE ROOM OCCUPANCY

YEAR‐TO‐DATE to July, 2007 to 2011



$0.00

$25.00

$50.00

$75.00

$100.00

$125.00

$150.00

$175.00

$200.00

$225.00

$250.00

$275.00

$300.00

The Bahamas

Nassau/PI

Grand Bahama

The Out Islands

THE ISLANDS OF THE BAHAMAS
HOTEL PERFORMANCE BASED ON AVERAGE DAILY ROOM RATE

YEAR‐TO‐DATE to July, 2007 to 2011



$0.00

$25.00

$50.00

$75.00

$100.00

$125.00

$150.00

$175.00

$200.00

$225.00

$250.00

$275.00

$300.00

The Bahamas

Nassau/PI

Grand Bahama

The Out Islands

THE ISLANDS OF THE BAHAMAS
HOTEL PERFORMANCE BASED ON AVERAGE DAILY ROOM RATE

YEAR‐TO‐DATE to July, 2007 to 2011


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4

